

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

RFA No. 33/2022 c/w
RFA No. 12/2020
RFA No. 25/2021
RFA No. 31/2021

Union of India

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Sandeep Gupta, Advocate.

V/s

K.K. Pangotra and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Sunil Sethi, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Ayush Pangotra, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

15.11.2023

Record has been received.

List this matter for final hearing on 21.12.2023.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:

15.11.2023

Michal Sharma