

S. No. 5

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case No. :- RFA No. 33/2022

c/w

RFA No. 12/2020

RFA No. 25/2021

RFA No. 31/2021

Union of India

.....Petitioner (s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Parkhi Parihar, Advocate vice
Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI
Mr. Ajaz Choudhary, Advocate

Vs

K.K. Pangotra

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Nagyug Sethi, Advocate
Mr. Aayush Pangotra, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

26.09.2024

Pleadings are complete. सत्यमेव जयते

List for consideration on 22.10.2024.

**(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge**

JAMMU

26.09.2024

Mihul