

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: RFA 33/2022
CM No. 2719/2020 c/w
RFA No. 12/2020
CM No. 4435/2020 & connected matters

Union of India,
Through Inspector General,
BSF Paloura, Jammu

.... Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Sumant Sudan, Adv. vice
Mr. Vishal Sharma, ASGI.

V/s

K K Pangotra and others.

....Respondent(s)

Through: - Mr. Sunil Sethi, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Navyug Sethi, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
06.02.2025

Adjourned at the request of the Mr. Sumant Sudan, Advocate appearing vice
Mr. Vishal Sharma, ASGI for the appellants.

List on 27.02.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

Jammu:
06.02.2025
AKHILESH

