

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

RFA No. 33/2022 c/w
RFA No. 12/2020
RFA No. 25/2021
RFA No. 31/2021

Union of India

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ajaz Choudhary, Advocate.

V/s

K.K. Pangotra

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Nahiem Sheikh, Advocate vice
Mr. Sunil Sethi, Sr. Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

06.03.2025

On request of learned counsel for the respondent, adjourned.

List on 03.04.2025.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

06.03.2025
Shafqat