

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: RFA No. 33/2022
c/w
RFA No. 12/2020
RFA No. 25/2021

Union of India

..... Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI
Mr. Ajaz Chowdhary, Advocate

Vs

K.K Pangotra

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Navyug Sethi, Advocate
Mr. Ayush Pangotra, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
25.09.2025

List these matters for final hearing on 06.11.2025.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

JAMMU
25.09.2025
Mihul