

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

RFA No. 33/2022
CM No. 2719/2022
C/W
RFA No. 12/2020
CM No. 4435/2020

**UOI Th Inspector General BSF
Paloura Jammu**

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

K K Pangotra

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sunil Sethi, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Parimoksh Seth, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD. YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
23.04.2026

1. Due to non-availability of the learned counsel for the appellant, the matter could not be considered today.
2. List on **07.05.2026**, higher in the cause list.

(Mohd. Yousuf Wani)
Judge

Jammu
23.04.2026
Mahavir